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PROMOTIA 2005

Specializarea: AGRICULTURA

ALBU DANIEL
ANTAL ALINA

BADEA ALINA

BANDU IOANA
BALOI ILIE

BELCIU MARIA
BELIN DUSAN
BENCZE ECATERINA
BOGDAN CIPRIAN
BLOANCA CARMEN
BOCEA ANA
BRESTOVICEAN IOAN
BUDA FLAVIUS
BUNDRA SASA
BUZAN LIA
CALAPOD GHEORGHE
CALNACOV IOAN
CARLAN TEODOR
CORMOS DENISA
COSTIUG ELENA
COTET CIPRIAN
DIACONU MARIOARA
DRAGAN IOAN
DUMEA DIANA
FLORESCU ADRIANA
GAVRILA LIVIU
GOINA SERGIU
GROSZ DANIEL
GUJBA COSMIN
HANTIG LILIANA
HARZA CRISTINA
IVAN CRISTIAN
JIVAN ALIN

JUGARU LENUTA
JURMESCU IRINA
LANCEA AURELIAN
MALNASI IMOLA
MARIAN FLORIN
MASCOVESCU ALIN



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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MAVROGHENE OVIDIU
MARCUS IOSIF
MARGAN GABRIEL
MIHAIL CAMELIA
MIHALCEA CRISTINA
MURESAN ALINA
OLARIU CRISTIAN
OSIAC ANCA
PATRASCOIU CORINA
PONORAN NICOLETA
POPA ADRIAN

POPA DANUT

POPA ROXANA
POPA SEBASTIAN
POPESCU COSMIN
SARKANY IMRE
SPATARIUC ADRIAN
STOIAN AMALIA
TOTH RUDOLF
TRASCA DUMITRA
VARTA NICU

VISKI TAMAS

VLAD ANA

WAGNER LADISLAU
ZARIE EMILIAN

Specializarea: BIOLOGIE

ADAM FLOAREA
ADAM JENI

ADAM LAVINIA
AVRAM DANIELA
BARAN ROMICA
BATE IULIANA

BOB MARIANA
BUSUIOC JANETA
BUZAN MARIA
CALARA ALINA
CAMPEANU PAULA
CHITURUSI MIRELA
CINCU ALINA
CIORTUZ LENUTA
CIUI CORNELIA
COCIAS MARIA
CONSTANTIN GEORGETA



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

COPACI LOREDANA
CORNEA VICTORIA
CULHAVI CLAUDIA
DACONU MARIA
DASCAU IOANA
DODENCI SIMONA
DUMITRASCU SANDA
DUMITRICA ANGELICA
FERICAN GABRIELA
FILIMON SILVIA

FURDUI HORVATH SIMONA
GLIGOR ALINA

GRUND MARIA
HECSKO DIANA
HOTARAN DANIELA
HURDUZEU MIHAELA
IGNEA MIHAELA

IRIMIE NICOLETA
KOCIS ELISABEA

LAST MIRELA
LAZARESCU CIPRIAN
MALASINC CRISTINA
MANGALAGIU COSMINA
MARCU SORINA
MARCULESCU ANA MARIA
MARTON LUMINITA
MAVRU GABRIELA
MERCE IULIU

MOCANU GLOEA DRAGOS
MOLNAR SIMONA
MOSOARCA DANIELA
MUNTEANU DIANA
MUSTATI SILVIA

NEDIN DUBRAVKA
NICOARA RAMONA
NICULA FLORENTINA
NOJE ALEXANDRA
OEICA VIORICA

OPRITA VASILICA
PARVA DIANA

PLASCA ALINA

POP ROXANA

POP TEODORA

REHAC CRISTINA

REUT IULIANA
RIGOROVICI COSMIN



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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RIPAN COSMINA
RISTA IONUT

ROSU ALEXANDRA
RUS DOINA

SAVESCU IASMINA
SERAFIN FLOAREA
SERBAN DANIELA
SIMA ANA
SURULESCU SOFILICA
TAMAS TATIANA
TOROC SILVIA
VIDICAN CORINA

VIPA BIANCA

Specializarea: INGINERIA MEDIULUI

ARDELEAN MARCEL
BAN CIPRIAN
BALULESCU ANGHEL
BINDARIU MARINELA
BUTAS FABIAN
CHIRILA TEODOR
CRISAN IULIAN

CSEKE KREPPEL LUDOVIC
DAN ANA MARIA
FARKAS ENIKO
GANDER AUREL
HORGA RADU

IAGARU MIHAELA
IANAS ELISABETA
JURCA IOAN

JURCA CLAUDIU

LEU LAVINIA

MANTU GABRIEL
MARINCOV SLAVOLIUB
MERESCU MARIA
MICLEA ADRIAN
MOLDOVAN SSEBASTIAN
PALCAU MARAIANA
POPESCU FABIOLA
RUSCU MARIANA
SAGHIN RAMONA
SFICHI NADIA
SIMONESCU RADU



29
30
31
32
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SOMOGYI TAMAS
SUTIC COSMINA
TOKES WILMOS
TOTH ZOLTAN

~ INVATAMANT LA DISTANTA

Specializarea: AGRICULTURA

ALECU MIHAI
CARPENISAN RADU
DUTA LEONTIN

DUTA MARIOARA

GREK ANDREI

ILIES CRISTIAN

OPREA ALEXANDRU
PETCOVICIU ALEXANDRU
TILINIAC IONEL

10. TRIPON CORINA

Specializarea: INGINERIA SI PROTECTIA MEDIULUI IN AGRICULTURA

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

AFRIN I0OAN

BASCA GABRIEL
BEKO MELINDA

CIPU IANCU
COSTINEANU OCTAVIAN
DRAGAN RAZVAN
GRIGORE CLAUDIU
JUGARIU FLAVIUS
JURAVLE CRISTINA
JURAVLE WALTER
JURCA GRATIAN
MACOVECIUC PETRU
MOMIR ION

MURGU LAURENTIU
PASCALAU SIMION



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

PIRVULESCU STELIANA
RADU MARIAN
STOIANOV ZORAN
TIGANASU REMUS
VALAN MARIAN



